=
SMART CAMERA
■  Built-in high-precision positioning, measurement, calibration, logic, defect detection,
OCR and code reading algorithms
■  Output results via RS-232 and Ethernet, and cooperate with other processes via I/O
■  Optional multi-color light source
■  Supports mechanical autofocus, multi-focal length lens optional
VISION DATUM2
SM SERIES CAMERAS
Model Resolution
[HxV pixels]
Sensor
Size
Pixel Size
[μm2]
Frame
Rate
[fps]
Mono/
Color Ethernet Shutter
Type
Lens
Mount
Focal
Length
[mm]
Light
Source1 Dimensions
VT-SM2-704SE-M06 704 × 540 1/2.9” 6.9 60 M Fast
Ethernet Global M10 6.72 W A
VT-SM2-704SE-M/C08 704 × 540 1/2.9” 6.9 60 M/C Fast
Ethernet Global M12 8 W B
VT-SM2-704SE-M/C12 704 × 540 1/2.9” 6.9 60 M/C Fast
Ethernet Global M12 12.4 W B
VT-SM2-704SE-M/C15 704 × 540 1/2.9” 6.9 60 M/C Fast
Ethernet Global M12 14.8 W B
VT-SM2-1408SE-M06 1408 x 1024 1/2.9” 3.45 60 M Fast
Ethernet Global M10 6.72 W A
VT-SM2-1408SE-M/C08 1408 x 1024 1/2.9” 3.45 60 M/C Fast
Ethernet Global M12 8 W B
VT-SM2-1408SE-M/C12 1408 x 1024 1/2.9” 3.45 60 M/C Gigabit
Ethernet Global M12 12.4 W B
VT-SM2-1408SE-M/C15 1408 x 1024 1/2.9” 3.45 60 M/C Gigabit
Ethernet Global M12 14.8 W B
Parameters(SE Series)
Applications
Visual Tools

Pixel Size
[μm2]
Frame
Rate
[fps]
Mono/
Color Ethernet Shutter
Type
Lens
Mount
Focal
Length
[mm]
Light
Source1 Dimensions
VT-SM2-1216DL-M/C08 2 1216 × 1024 1/1.45" 6.9 60 M/C Fast
Ethernet Global M12 8 W/R/B/NIR C
VT-SM2-1216DL-M/C12 2 1216 × 1024 1/1.45" 6.9 60 M/C Fast
Ethernet Global M12 12 W/R/B/NIR C
VT-SM2-1216DL-M/C16 2 1216 × 1024 1/1.45" 6.9 60 M/C Fast
Ethernet Global M12 16 W/R/B/NIR C
VT-SM2-1408DL-M/C06 1408 x 1024 1/2.9” 3.45 60 M/C Fast
Ethernet Global M12 8 W/R/B/NIR D
VT-SM2-1408DL-M/C12 1408 x 1024 1/2.9” 3.45 60 M/C Fast
Ethernet Global M12 12.4 W/R/B/NIR D
VT-SM2-1408DL-M/C15 1408 x 1024 1/2.9” 3.45 60 M/C Fast
Ethernet Global M12 16 W/R/B/NIR D
VT-SM2-2048DL-M/C08 2 2048 × 1536 1/1.8” 3.45 40 M/C Fast
Ethernet Global M12 8 W/R/B/NIR C
VT-SM2-2048DL-M/C12 2 2048 × 1536 1/1.8” 3.45 40 M/C Fast
Ethernet Global M12 12 W/R/B/NIR C
VT-SM2-2048DL-M/C16 2 2048 × 1536 1/1.8” 3.45 40 M/C Fast
Ethernet Global M12 16 W/R/B/NIR C
VT-SM2-2368DL-M08 2368 x 1760 1/1.7” 3.2 30 M Fast
Ethernet Global M12 8 W/R/B/NIR D
VT-SM2-2368DL-M12 2368 x 1760 1/1.7” 3.2 30 M Fast
Ethernet Global M12 12.4 W/R/B/NIR D
VT-SM2-2368DL-M16 2368 x 1760 1/1.7” 3.2 30 M Fast
Ethernet Global M12 16 W/R/B/NIR D
Parameters(DL Series)
DC
38